m KEMENTERIAN PENDIDIKAN MALAYSIA

DAILY LESSON PLAN TS25 (CUP)

el SUBJECT SCIENCE DLP 4
ol THEME: INQUIRY IN SCIENCE CLASS: WEEK: 1
UNIT: 1. SCIENTIFIC SKILLS TIME: DATE: 9/1/2022
TOPIC: Science Process Skills PERIOD: 30 minutes DAY: Sunday
CONTENT STANDARD:
Please refer KAK
LEARNING STANDARD:
Please refer KAK
PRE-TEST TYPE
Spontaneous question.
Quick Quizz

LEVEL REINFORCEMENT | REINFORCEMENT Il ENRICHMENT

By the end of the lesson, most By the end of the lesson, most of By the end of the lesson, most
L2 L of the pupils the pupils of the pupils
OBJECTIVES pup pup pup
INTRODUCTION | Pupils
ACTIVITIES

APPLICATION

CCE Language Language Language
MULTIPLE Interpersonal, Interpersonal, Interpersonal,

Kinesthetic, Music, Verbal Kinesthetic, Music, Verbal Kinesthetic, Music, Verbal
INTELLIGENCE L . L . L .

Linguistics, Visual Space. Linguistics, Visual Space. Linguistics, Visual Space.
HOTS Application Application Application

. I-Think Map, Cloze Procedure, I-Think Ma.p, Cloze Procedure,

I-Think Map, Cloze Procedure, . . Collaboration, Learning
21st CL . Collaboration, Learning .

Collaboration - Modalities,

Modalities . .
Project-BasedLearning
POST TEST TYPE

Task

REFLECTION / NOTES
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6.1.3

6.1.4

6.1.5

711

7.1.2
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7.15

7.2.1
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SAINS BAHAN 8.2.1
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JUMLAH KEMAHIRAN 73

PERCUMA RPT 2022/23 & RPH CUP: https://www.facebook.com/groups/freerpt
PERCUMA RPT 2022/2023: https://t.me/RPTDSKPSekolahRendah
PERCUMA RPH CUP: https://lt. me/[RPHbyRozayusAcademy
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